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Aims

Create an opportunity for further study for students interested in Endodontics

Contents

Participate in the activities of the endodontic department

Detailed program

Trattamento di casi endodontici come secondo o primo operatore

Prerequisites

Endodontie course completed

Teaching form

Clinical mentoring

Textbook and teaching resource

endodontic lessons



Semester

25 hours

Assessment method

partecipation to the activities

Office hours

Monday 800-900
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